VTR 2018 - CONSERVATORIA

Relatério Geral - 06 KM - Masculino

Coloc.
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Numero

30

53

139

43

105

170
46
135
32
121
85

146
150
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87

14
100

81
122
145

59

88

158

134
50
67

101
42
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Nome

CARLOS HENRIQUE CARVALHO
COSTA (KAKAZINHO)

FABIO VASCONCELLOS ANTONIO
VAGNER MEDEIROS DOS SANTOS
ADRIANO BENEDITO DOS SANTOS
DIEGO ALBERTO DE LIMA

MOACIR ESTEVES DA COSTA

ANTONIO CARLOS DA SILVA
DOUGLAS VITORIA RIOS

TARIK DE OLIVEIRA TOLEDO
CHARLES JOSE OLIVEIRA PINTO
RODOLPHO PERES HECUSOM
LUIS AMERICO DA SILVA

VIRGILIO DE LIMA
JOAO VITOR C. DE OLIVEIRA

DIONE BARBOSA CARUZO
LUIZ ANTONIO MORAES SILVA

ANDERSON GUEDES
MAURO HONORIO CARNEIRO

LUCAS ROSARIO OLIVEIRA
RODRIGO DA SILVA LOPES
VINICIUS DA SILVA BREXIANI

FRANCISCO GUERDES DE ARAUJO
PEREIRA

LUIZ PAULO DE LIMA
MICHAEL CARDOSO DO NASCIMENTO

STELIO GALVAO BUENO NETO
ENDERSON ALVES

JACKSON DA CONCEIGAO SUCUPIRA
MAXWEL DA SILVA

DEYVID SILVA FERREIRA

ROMULO DE OLIVEIRA TEIXEIRA

PAULO HENRIQUE ROSA MACHADO

CRONOCHIP CRONOMETRAGEM
(31)98514-9718

15

41

38
40
31

50

54
32
43
44
27
41

63
15

51
58

43
a4

21
15
26
46

55

40

49
45
36
22

16

31
27

WWW.CRONOCHIP.COM.BR

Fx.Et.

M1419

M4044

M3039
M4044
M3039

M5054

M5054
M3039
M4044
M4044
M2029
M4044

M6099
M1419

M5054
M5559

M4044
M4044

M2029
M1419
M2029
M4549

M5559

M4044

M4549
M4549
M3039
M2029
M1419

M3039
M2029
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Equipe Tempo
CORREDORES DE 00:34:47
VALENCA
JILO PERSONAL- 00:34:47
VALENCA
00:36:40
CORBAMA 00:36:50
CORAGAO DE AGO- 00:37:23
BARRA DO PIRAI
STUDIO BERNARDO 00:37:28
MACHADO
MUNDO RUN RIO 00:37:49
SENNA-VR 00:38:33
SENNA-VR 00:39:20
AAFA-BARRA DE PIRAI 00:39:27
GYM RUN-VR 00:39:55
JILO PERSONAL- 00:40:50
VALENCA
CORACAO DE AGCO-VR 00:40:51
CORREDORES DE 00:41:22
VALENCA
JACKIE ASSESSORIA-VR  00:41:33
CORREDORES DE 00:42:02
VALENCA
GYM RUN-VR 00:42:13
CORREDORES DE 00:42:29
VALENCA
L-RUN 00:43:42
00:44:30
00:44:32
PIRAI RUNNERS 00:44:55
CORAGAO DE ACO- 00:45:27
BARRA DO PIRAI
MINUSSI SPORT 00:45:27
CENTER
GYM RUM-VR 00:45:59
RUNNING MONSTERS 00:46:11
L-RUN 00:46:41
GAYA 00:46:50
CORREDORES DE 00:46:52
VALENCA
00:46:55
SENNA-VR 00:47:08
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Relatério Geral - 06 KM - Masculino

Coloc.
32
33

34
35
36
37
38
39
40

41
42
43
44

45
46
47
48
49

50

51

52

53

54

55
56
57
58
59
60
61

62

63
64

Numero
148
103

75
90
115

29
28
157

108

99
91

153
18
15

143
79

63

114

149

76

118

160
120
86
112
161
44
119

124

138
69

Nome
WELLINGTON DE SOUZA
MICHAEL PEREIRA

JOSE LUIZ BREXIANI

MARCOS FERREIRA BORGES
RAFAEL DA SILVA NASCIMENTO
ALEXSANDER DUARTE MENEZES
CARLOS ALBERTO SACCHI
CARLOS ALBERTO RODRIGUES
RODRIGO PEREIRA SILVA

NICOLAS MACHADO DA SILVA
ADEMIR RODRIGUES MANSO
MATEUS MANSO RIBEIRO

MARCUS VINICIUS DE MELLO
VASCONCELOS

GUILHERMEDE NOVAES ARAUJO
ARNALDO MOREIRA

ANDRE LUIZ COUTINHO ROCHA
VICTOR ALVES SIMOES

LAZARO NOGUEIRA GARCIA DA
CUNHA

ITAMAR RODRIGUES LANA
FRANCISCO

PAULO MINUSSI DE CARVALHO
MESQUITA

WESLEY MONTEIRO

JULIANDERSON DA SILVA
NASCIMENTO

REINALDO MAIA DE ANDRADE
ALISSON NUNES

RINALDO DE ALMEIDA

LUIS CESAR TEIXEIRA

PAULO ANDRE DIAS JACOME
FABIO OLIVEIRA SUHTL
DIOGO FRANCO VELOSO

RENATO AUGUSTO DA SILVA
FERREIRA

RONALDO DE PAULA CAMPOS

TOMIO MISHMA
JANSEN DA CUNHA TEODORO

CRONOCHIP CRONOMETRAGEM
(31)98514-9718

53
37

57
53
34
a7
54
48
37

15
39
25
58

15
55
41
26
29

48

38

43

34

43

39
52
50
41
56
30
51

62

74
30

WWW.CRONOCHIP.COM.BR

Fx.Et.
M5054
M3039

M5559
M5054
M3039
M4549
M5054
M4549
M3039

M1419
M3039
M2029
M5559

M1419
M5559
M4044
M2029
M2029

M4549

M3039

M4044

M3039

M4044

M3039
M5054
M5054
M4044
M5559
M3039
M5054

M6099

M6099
M3039

CI.Fx.
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Equipe Tempo
L-RUN VR 00:47:37
CORREDORES DE 00:47:38
VALENCA
00:48:05
0O ALVO 00:48:05
TFGO-VR 00:48:34
GYM RUN-VR 00:48:53
ESQD. TENENTE AMARO  00:48:53
PIRAI RUNNERS 00:49:22
MINUSSI SPORT 00:49:40
CENTER
PAPALEGUAS 00:50:10
AAFA-BARRA DO PIRA[ 00:50:56
AAFA-BARRA DE PIRAI 00:51:07
CORREDORES DE 00:51:11
VALENCA
BIQUINHA 00:51:24
SENNA-VR 00:51:40
AAFA-BARRA DO PIRAI 00:51:52
RP RUNNERS 00:52:29
00:52:53
TFGO-VR 00:52:55
MINUSSI SPORT 00:55:46
CENTER
CORREDORES DE 00:55:46
VALENCA
00:56:29
JILO PERSONAL- 00:56:42
VALENCA
JACK ASSESSORIA 00:56:55
L-RUN 00:57:31
GYM RUN - VR 00:57:32
TFGO-VR 00:58:09
L-RUN 00:58:21
L-RUN VR 00:59:11
AREIAS 00:59:27
SEM EQUIPE-JUIZ DE 01:00:30
FORA
CORACAO DE ACO - VR 01:00:57
CORRERIA 01:04:29
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Relatério Geral - 06 KM - Masculino

Coloc.
65
66
67

68

69
70
71

72

73

Numero
71
77

64

70

209
73
307

155

62

Nome
JOELCIO SILVA ALMEIDA
KAIKE SOARES PEREIRA

IVALDO DE ALMEIDA ALBUQUERQUE

JOAO MARCELO FERREIRA DE
S.OLIVEIRA

GUSTAVO OLIVEIRA
JONAS DOS SANTOS SILVEIRA
RUI FRAGA MAGALHAES

RAFAEL CARNEIRO DE ANDRADE

ITAMAR GERALDO DA SILVA

CRONOCHIP CRONOMETRAGEM
(31)98514-9718

50
14

49

16

26
a4
59

36

a7

WWW.CRONOCHIP.COM.BR

Fx.Et.
M5054
M1419
M4549

M1419

M2029
M4044
M5559

M3039

M4549

CI.Fx.

10
6

11

13

Equipe
PRA CORRER

SEM EQUIPE-JUIZ DE
FORA

TFGO-VR

Tempo
01:06:48
01:07:01
01:07:36

01:08:54

CORRENDOCOZAMIGOS 01:11:19

LOUCOMOTIVAS
JILO PERSONAL-
VALENCA

FILHOTES DE
GUEPARDO

CORREDORES DE
VALENCA

01:13:36
01:22:21

01:36:13

01:44:48
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